Du 10 juillet au 28 aolt 2016

LIGNE - 06 Laon - Crépy - Paris

Sens de circulation : GARE DU NORD SURFACE->LAON

Lun a Ven LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen LunaVen Lun aVen LunaVen LunaVen Lun aVen Lun aVen Lun aVen Lun aVen Lun aVen Lun aVen Lun a Ven Lun a Ven Lun a Ven Lun a Ven Lun a Ven Lun a Ven Lun a Ven LunaVen LunaVen
TER TER TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN TER TER TRANSILIEN TER TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN TER TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN
849943 849903 121505 849907 121515 849911 849911 121523 849915 849917 121537 121541 849925 121551 849927 121559 849929 849929 121571 121575 849931 121581 121591 849935 121621 849951 121629 849937 121635 121645 849939 121655
1 2 1 2
Provenance
GARE DU NORD SURFACE 06:40 08:00 12:12 16:08 16:44 17:14 17:30 18:00 18:29 18:59 19:29 20:12 20:49 22:50
PARIS NORD 06:01 - 07:05 - 08:34 08:34 09:55 11:58 - 15:30 - 16:31 - - - 17:50 - - 18:50 - - 20:08 - - 21:16 -
AULNAY SOUS BOIS e 06:52 ° 08:11 ° e ° ° 12:25 e 16:20 ° 16:57 17:27 17:43 o 18:12 18:42 & 19:13 19:41 o 20:24 21:04 o 23:05
MITRY CLAYE 06:21 07:01 08:20 09:53 12:33 13:16 16:28 17:05 17:35 - 18:21 18:50 - 19:22 19:51 - 20:32 21:12 - 23:16
COMPANS ° 07:04 ° 08:24 ° e 09:56 ° ° 12:37 13:19 o o o 17:09 17:38 s & 18:24 s s 19:25 19:54 & 20:36 21:16 o 23:19
THIEUX NANTOUILLET 07:08 08:27 09:59 12:40 13:22 17:12 17:42 18:28 19:28 19:57 - 20:39 21:19 - 23:22
EA):':QAARTIN L7y 06:28 07:12 e 08:31 o ° 10:03 10:16 12:21 12:44 13:26 15:52 16:35 o 17:16 17:46 17:56 18:11 18:32 18:57 @ 19:32 20:01 o 20:43 21:23 ® 23:26
LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE 06:35 07:18 - 08:38 - ° 10:10 - - 12:50 13:33 - 16:41 - 17:22 17:52 18:02 - 18:38 19:03 - 19:38 20:08 - 20:49 21:29 N 23:33
NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 06:42 07:24 = 08:44 = = 10:15 = = 12:56 13:38 = 16:46 = 17:28 17:57 18:08 = 18:44 19:09 = 19:44 20:13 = 20:55 21:35 = 23:38
ORMOY VILLERS - 07:30 - 08:50 - c 10:21 - - 13:02 13:44 - - - 17:34 18:03 - - 18:51 19:14 - 19:50 20:19 - 21:00 21:42 - 23:44
CREPY EN VALOIS 06:17 06:53 07:35 07:42 08:56 09:09 09:09 10:26 10:33 12:37 13:07 13:49 16:09 16:56 17:14 17:39 17:59 17:59 18:08 18:17 18:29 18:56 19:20 19:28 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:45 21:06 21:47 21:54 23:49
VAUMOISE 06:25 - - - ° - - - - 18:07 18:07 - - - - -
VILLERS COTTERETS 06:33 07:03 07:53 09:19 09:23 10:44 12:48 16:20 17:24 18:14 18:14 18:41 19:39 20:23 20:56 22:05
CORCY - - - - e - - - - - e - - - - -
LONGPONT = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
VIERZY 06:43 - - - e - - - - 18:25 18:27 - - - - -
SOISSONS 06:51 07:23 08:11 09:38 09:45 11:02 13:06 16:40 17:43 18:33 18:36 19:03 19:58 20:41 21:14 22:23
CROUY 06:56 - - - e - - - - 18:38 18:41 - - - - -
|MARGIVAL = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
VAUXAILLON 07:04 - - - e - - - - 18:46 18:48 - - - - -
ANIZY PINON 07:09 07:40 08:24 09:50 09:58 11:15 13:19 16:55 17:56 18:51 18:53 19:17 20:10 20:53 21:27 22:36
CLACY MONS 07:17 - - - ° - - - - 18:59 19:02 - - - - -
LAON 07:22 07:52 08:36 10:03 10:10 11:27 13:30 17:07 18:09 19:05 19:07 19:31 20:22 21:04 21:39 22:48
Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam Sam
TER TER TRANSILIEN TER TER TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN TER TER TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN
849901 849905 121505 849953 849953 849955 121531 121537 121541 849919 849957 121565 849933 121585 121625 849937 121645 121655
1 2
Provenance
GARE DU NORD SURFACE 06:40 12:12 18:20 19:20 20:49 22:50
PARIS NORD 06:18 - 08:13 08:13 09:46 - 13:26 16:27 17:46 - - 20:08 - -
AULNAY SOUS BOIS = 06:52 = = = 12:25 = = = 18:33 19:32 = 21:04 23:05
MITRY CLAYE 06:35 07:01 08:30 08:30 - 10:16 12:33 13:16 - - 16:46 - 18:41 19:40 - 21:12 23:16
COMPANS = 07:04 08:34 08:34 = 10:19 12:37 13:19 = = = = 18:45 19:44 = 21:16 23:19
THIEUX NANTOUILLET - 07:08 08:37 08:37 - 10:22 12:40 13:22 - - - - 18:48 19:48 - 21:19 23:22
:,C::::IARTIN LlRRr 06:42 07:12 08:41 08:41 10:07 10:26 12:44 13:26 = = 16:53 18:07 18:52 19:52 = 21:23 23:26
LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE 07:18 08:48 08:48 10:33 12:50 13:33 16:51 16:59 18:58 19:58 21:29 23:33
NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN e 07:24 08:54 08:54 o 10:38 12:56 13:38 & 16:57 17:05 o 19:04 20:04 o 21:35 23:38
ORMOY VILLERS - 07:30 09:01 09:01 - 10:44 13:02 13:44 - - - - 19:10 20:10 - 21:42 23:44
CREPY EN VALOIS 06:15 06:58 07:35 09:07 09:07 10:25 10:49 13:07 13:49 13:59 17:06 17:15 18:25 19:16 20:16 20:45 21:47 23:49
VAUMOISE 06:23 - - = - - - - -
VILLERS COTTERETS 06:30 07:09 09:17 09:20 10:35 14:10 17:16 18:37 20:56
CORCY 06:37 - 09:25 09:29 - - - - -
LONGPONT 06:41 e 09:29 09:33 o e ° ° °
VIERZY 06:46 - - = - - - - -
SOISSONS 06:54 07:27 09:39 09:45 10:53 14:29 17:33 18:57 21:14
CROUY 06:59 - - - - - -
|MARGIVAL 07:04 ° ° e ° ° ° ° °
VAUXAILLON 07:09 - - = - - - - -
ANIZY PINON 07:14 07:40 09:51 09:59 11:06 14:42 17:45 19:11 21:27
CLACY MONS 07:22 - - = - - - - -
LAON 07:27 07:52 10:01 10:10 11:17 14:54 17:56 19:24 21:39
Dim Dim Dim Dim Dim Dim Dim Dim Dim Dim Dim
et et et et et et et et et et et
Fétes Fétes Fétes Fétes Fétes Fétes Fétes Fétes Fétes Fétes Fétes
TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN TER TER TRANSILIEN | TRANSILIEN TER
121511 849909 121519 849913 121537 121571 849919 849933 121615 121649 849937
Provenance
GARE DU NORD SURFACE 12:12 17:14 18:50 21:35
PARIS NORD 08:13 09:46 - - 13:26 17:46 - - 20:08
AULNAY SOUS BOIS ° e 12:25 17:27 ° e 19:02 21:47 e
MITRY CLAYE 07:43 09:46 12:33 17:35 19:11 21:56
COMPANS 07:46 ° 09:49 ° 12:37 17:38 ° ° 19:14 21:59 o
 THIEUX NANTOUILLET 07:49 09:52 12:40 17:42 19:18 22:02
EA):':SAARTIN L7y 07:53 08:33 09:56 e 12:44 17:46 o 18:07 19:22 22:06 Bl
LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE 08:00 08:39 10:02 - 12:50 17:52 - - 19:28 22:13 -
NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 08:05 08:45 10:08 = 12:56 17:57 = = 19:34 22:18 =
ORMOY VILLERS 08:11 08:51 10:14 - 13:02 18:03 - - 19:40 22:25 -
CREPY EN VALOIS 08:16 08:57 10:19 10:25 13:07 18:08 13:59 18:25 19:46 22:30 20:45
VAUMOISE - - - - -
VILLERS COTTERETS 09:09 10:35 14:10 18:37 20:56
CORCY - - - - -
LONGPONT 09:21 = = = =
VIERZY - - - - -
SOISSONS 09:32 10:53 14:29 18:57 21:14
CROUY - - - - -
|MARGIVAL = = = = =
VAUXAILLON - - - - -
ANIZY PINON 09:44 11:05 14:42 il 21:27
CLACY MONS - - - - -
LAON 09:54 11:17 14:54 19:24 21:39




